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Strong sales

Best selling projects (new sales)
including EC in December 2020

Clavon
Ki Residences
at Brookvale
Parc Clematis
Treasure at 
Tampines
JadeScape
Piermont Grand
Avenue South 
Residence
The Florence 
Residences
The Garden 
Residences
Midwood
The Jovell
Affinity at 
Serangoon
Forett at 
Bukit Timah

473
172

50
37

33
27
23

23

22

19
18
17

17

1,637
1,766

1,651
1,400

1,785
1,140
2,101

1,625

1,544

1,605
1,295
1,577

1,956

PROJECT NAME NUMBER
OF UNITS 

SOLD

MEDIAN
UNIT
PRICE
S$PSF

Total new home sales in
December 2020

OCR
RCR
CCR

924
233
60

75.9
19.1
4.9

PROPERTY
TYPE

NUMBER
OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL
NEW SALES


